3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISIONS
(©) coprriGHT 20 BY TYcoELECTRON\CSCORLORAT\ON.ALLR‘GHTS RESERVED. SE; 1U9P5969A,U16E A 66 T SESCRIPTION AT ST T RFVE
M ERminaTon el REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE SR L SR et R it R Rl W
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED socteors | GH | TE
22669197 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266919-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2266919-4 : : : ~ o p - o b 211964071 [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 200
e - - - - - - - - - - - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI éjjg
22669195 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - -] 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED
LATCH PLATEZSL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799~ 2063440- | N T S IR 97981 TOETENT PN VR
596609196 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST 4”LLAT§§R¥€AT - - - - : : : R EEn 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
- -] - 2161314-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NON-ADJ [245
2266919-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - R 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
7-2266919-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
N - ] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
R 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 | 2] - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - - ] 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FFEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA - - -] - ]2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
CRIMP STZE TYPE R 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
WIRE |2 54 mm [ 100] r - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
INSUL [3.05 mm [.120] F - - - - ] 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APP| ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - - ] 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
408-10389 a - - - - ] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- | - [rREF|REF]| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | - [rREF|REF]| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TERMINAL DATA: KET TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | 2119955~ 1 ASSY LUBRICATOR. SIDE FELD 113
TERMINAL NAME: 6.4 DIA. MULTI BEARTH RING TERMINAL - | | | | 318563- | GUARD, FRONT CHIP 89
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
6.34-7.10 mm [.250-.280 IN] 1. 40-1.90 mm [.055-.075 [N] S B A B A - c079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 19
TERMINAL NONE i i R 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 18
APPL CAT QN R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
SPECIFICATION : ; ; -l - -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2212 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
PERMERALS APPL*IEDJSXZQX R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL KET TERMINAL TE TERMINAL KET TERMINAL N - T3] -] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
21137881 ST710808-3 R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - -] 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
s a4 o4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 17 54
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? ? ? 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53
ST7E ® =) om [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 | | 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
70 OR AVSS 0 5mmZ |1 68+7-0 05 [ 06647~ 007 s R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
2 OR AVSS 0 3mm2 |1 624/-0 05 [ 064+/- 007 g 5 R 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- - 2161311-1  |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
*WARNING R 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
L] ON INSTALLATION. SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO - - 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS e f;ﬁjgjw*z L SELC gg
A BELOW MININUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING AT e T HeAD, ATLAVTIE STE 5
‘ R 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - | 1 1 1 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B A c07956)70 |SUK, DAL, Rofy (W4 X c0) =
Lt ET SUPPLTED WITH THE aeplicaToR R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT R e e 20
JPPLCRTOR SPECIFIC Dafe 10 8E ENTE R 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266919-4 S L T U O 4008883 |SPACER, CRIMPER 238
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266919-5 R 1320928-4  |STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266919-6 T T T 2168083-2  |SCR_ SKT HD CAP RoHS. M4 X 8.0 o
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE R [-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - | 1 1 1 2119533-] STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 19
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEM 62. N A I O I R c119806-1  JINSERT, SHEAR [ 3
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. N I IR I I 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 11
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N L O A c119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDLR, FRONI 10
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY T A AL TR 9
R e N b ] ] 3-1633922-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
R 240641-5  |SPACER I
/9N CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - 6
@EEE%%QE?Rwﬂéi gﬁ@h{iéEgpé[IEEEOEAﬁ&Oigé é?éESTMENT MAY BE -2l e 2|2 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1269 R 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
I‘X‘ -l 1633782-6  |FENCE 267 R 4-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 NPt ] 7-2119582-2 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\: O CONVERT THE APRLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE -l 1803078-2  |SPACER, PRECISION 1259 N [-455888-8 [SPACER, CRIMPER %
QEMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIOF -l 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 N ] 2-456407-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
D oy N TR T RS TRUC TROR R P OR ADD T EORAL 77| 7| -6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 770 -7|-6]-5|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
AN\ WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-§) FIARRART RIS Porrngg 0 — Jrjg oy
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.12. _____ s S K )RR S arrisburg.
mm T.LLBIN Ocean Side Feed
z/\x TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. /&TL /X P{ W I <: \/ E{% ES I <:)FQ o+ RS spplicotor
8 h OW m O m 6 h 6 6 <‘> S W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @GE EEE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T s e 01| 00778 [©2266919 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 I o 2 4 3 fa
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

—= = 3+0_ 5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
REF '/.
= ] I I

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

—= 13 6 =

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

waa | ol ITAUGZOTS — TE Connectivit
P HOFFNER 5 Y
a“ § DIMENS IONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH{ELBIN e Horrisburg, T e
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 18AUGZ2015 | NAME
T . ELBIN |
@ A T L A N T I C v E R S I O N mm : " _LLLBIN OceAapnp SCdOe% OFreed
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 Q=L = :
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
AR OFEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLE S = :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WE IGHT ) A ‘ 00779 @:2266919
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET p) OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
(©) coprriGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SE; 1U9P5969A,U16E A 66 T SESCRIPTION AT ST T RFVE
SACTEIC VERSION i APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR NI REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2266919-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266919-5| 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - I 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25
- -] 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
SMART APPLICATOR 2161326~ - 8-27266919-4 - - - _ , _ | 2079988 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249
) ) ) ) ) ) - 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
S tpoig s . CNE CRIME LETOHT ADUST SERVO B 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
LATCH PLATE/N PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 S L N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
JN - ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
2-2266919-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1247
- 2 | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
7-2266919-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT : - - - - - - - T 5063440-1  TAIR FEED MODULE 1538]
- r - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- r - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
APPLICATOR DATA -] -] 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [177?2
CRIMP <177 - - 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
WIRE |2.54 mm [.100] F - | REF |REF[REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TNSUL 1305 mm [ 1207 - - -] 240638 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- 8-21084-1  |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
APPLICAZ%;%B%;§UCTIONS L] - -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1157
B 2119798-2  |[DETENT PIN 1145
- 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
-4 4] 4 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1147
TERMINAL DATA: KET TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B 2161312-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED/140
TERMINAL NAME: 6.4 DIA. MULTI EARTH RING TERMINAL | U Tyt 2l19092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 123
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE e B 1 ;f;%“ ECI)TDEEE;?EEF?%ER 31\;6 LR T3¢
6.34-7.10 mm [.250- 280 INJ 1 40-1.90 mm [.055-.075 IN] - EEl SCE NOTE 4 [MEWORY CHIP PROGRAMMED 3%
XEEMM%MN NONE i B 16337143-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
SPECTFICATION - REF| - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
] 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TERMINALS APPLIED /0 A\ I R 318563-1  |GUARD, FRONT CHIP 189
TE TERMINAL KET TERMINAL TE TERMINAL KET TERMINAL i L L 10086879 SPACER, CRIMPLR 82
IR SEILTILE -2 2] 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
- 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 78
- 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- -] 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
v : -2l 2] 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%{j% ® "= <3RI%”ngi%<5HT CRIMP HEIGHT B T 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
F=|mm REFERENCE SETTING T3 33 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
20 OR AVSS 0.5mm? 1.68+/-0.05 [.066+/-.0027] 7.9 _ i} _ | 5-18022-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 159
22 OR AVSS 0.3mm° | 1.62+/-0.05 [.064+/-.002] 8.5 - - - 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
-2l 2] 2] 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53
- 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
- 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
*WARNING - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO N R 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 4]
in | ARGEST WIREF ST7F SETTING.  USF OF SFTTINGS ] 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L | e P gg
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T T T 251752356-0 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 3

A -2 2] 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ] 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32

N\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY - 1-1320908-5 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

- 2119959-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29

B T sssass 5 —feices, e e

‘ - 1320928-4 |STRIP GUIDE 24

/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ] 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
éi?ﬁﬁi%?c E%EDB®%?ﬂ E%@AgﬁRngﬁwgiibR” CONVERSION: 8-2266919-4 S L T 1-16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266919-5 N L L c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE SN c119996°] | NORRT, SALAY =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L I I 3:22¢80-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2

A - 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
ﬁgng Eﬁgg @ﬁ%@?i Q:ESEJS:S fgggfgg g§>gﬁﬁgﬁg§ gg f??% ffé S . c11900,7 1 |oHEAR AOLDER, FRONT L

" - 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9

zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. | | 1 1 3-1633922-3 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 3

A B 240641-5  |SPACER 7
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - — - - :
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.

A - 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N I I 4-238011-5 |BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACLR /
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR TN THE Fierp. o 0 BF - 2 [ 2] 2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 269 PP reeiioode-c JCRIMPER, INSULATION b PREMIUM 3

O - IR 1633782 6 |TENCT 56T - 1-455888-8 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?

ﬁ TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - i | 1803078-2 SPACER. PRECISION 559 1 1 1 1 2-456407-5 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1

. [TEM “771-27]-25|- e
ggM?Cg)gvéEfgg ;LHSE AASPEPFngCTAggHRI§§TfUEN:%NggAAf;éEETROgsggég[f?f[ggNLAEL) 777 727 725 722 PART NO DESCR I PTION 1o T 2R SU8NEer 10 ERhneE Akd ?SE“@ZM?@?ELgc‘ié?ﬁ&E%i;@iﬁjZDWN PARTWANUSZOW :%ESCR ITEPCTIO*N* &
[NFORMATION . cﬁéigi TBATGZ075 = i[Z:;Hmrsmw,wa1%3M8

D IMENSTONS OTHER 19t SPeC D APVD 18AUG2015 | NaME
Z/AL TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. %D /&<:: I F I <j \/ E{% ES I <> %J i T _LELBIN OCZ%%SS§§$ijd
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GZ% EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1] 00779 [©=226691¢ 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET OFA e A
AP AR08 REL STHAREO00 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

-t IYPE
PNEUMATIC

—= = 3+0 5

REF
R N\
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
REF Fliﬁ= /. -
LT T
s -
L

— = 13 6 =

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T L T e e o TTAUGZ0TS TS ey
Cﬁ BN 18AUGZOTS ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 18AUGZ2015 | NaME ‘
mm PRI)[;UEC%BSIPEC Ocean Side fFeed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe ok Applicator
. . 2 PLC +- - -
(ATlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Emc +
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266919
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 4 OFA e A
AP AB0S RV STARE000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



